If the property owner does not abate the dangerous structure, the City would bid out the
demolition, pay for the demolition, and then assess the demolition costs to the
property’s tax roll.

Action
Motion to approve Resolution No. 2021-013, A RESOLUTION FINDING THAT THE
STRUCTURE LOCATED AT LOT FIVE (5), BLOCK ONE HUNDRED TWO (102), CITY
OF PAOLA, MIAMI COUNTY, KANSAS; COMMONLY KNOWN AS 401 E KASKASKIA
STREET, PAOLA, KANSAS 66071 IS UNSAFE OR DANGEROUS AND DIRECTING
THAT THE STRUCTURE BE REMOVED AND THE PREMISES MADE SAFE AND
SECURE.

Attachments
1. Resolution 2021-013
2. Chief Inspector Bill Trout’s Written Report